
label disc # genre title artists 
Columbia 36525 solo violin Caprice Viennois (Kreisler) Eugene Ysaye, violin 
Columbia 49820 solo cello w piano  Nocturne in E Flat (Chopin) Pablo Casals, cello 
Victor 31354 concert band Poet and Peasant Overture (Suppe) Sousa's Band 
Victor 31528 military band Free Lance March (Sousa) Sousa's Band 
Victor 70076 male solo w orch  Wee Hoose 'Mang the Heather  Harry Lauder, voice 
     (Wells-Elton-Lauder)  
Victor Red S. 74167 solo violin w piano  Serenade (Standchen) (Schubert) Mischa Elman, violin 
Victor Red S. 88065 soprano solo w orch  Good-Bye (Tosti) Nelliee Melba, soprano 
Victrola Red 74163 solo violin w piano  Humoresque (Dvorak, Op. 101 No. 7) Mischa Elman, violin 
Victrola Red  74167 solo violin w piano  Serenade (Standchen) (Schubert) Mischa Elman, violin 
Victrola Red 74534 soprano, male vcs, orch Aloha Oe Alma Gluck, soprano 
Victrola Red 74420 soprano, male vcs, orch Carry Me Back to Old Virginny (Bland) Alma Gluck, soprano  
Victrola Red 74468 soprano, male vcs, orch My Old Kentucky Home (S. Foster) Alma Gluck, soprano  
Victrola Red 88108 contralto w orch  Rosary (Ethelbert Nevin) Ernestine Schumann- 
      Heink, contralto 
Victrola Red 88127 tenor solo with orch  Celeste Aida - Aida (Verdi) Enrico Caruso, tenor 
Victrola Red 88192 soprano solo w orch  Vissi d'arte d'amor - Tosca (Puccini) Geraldine Farrar, sprno 
Victrola Red 89001 male duet w orch  Solenne in quest'ora -  Enrico Caruso & Antonio     

     Forza del Destino (Verdi)   Scotti 
Victrola Red 89091 soprano & violin w piano  Ave Maria (Gounod)  Gluck, sprno, Zimbalist, vln  
Victrola Red 95203 vocal trio w orch  Prison Scene, Part 3 - Faust (Gounod) Geraldine Farrar, sprno,     

      Caruso, tnr & M. Journet 
Victrola Red 96200 sextette w orch  Sextette, Act II - Lucia (Donizetti) Sembrich - Caruso -Scotti -  
      Journet - Severina - Daddi 

 


